Approved Denied

Action taken - /92(,/0(-/

Other:

Y,
Verified by: Fh N

WASILLA CITY COUNCIL ACTION MEMORANDUM AM No. 04-50

TITLE: CONTRACT AMENDMENT FOR USKH IN THE AMOUNT OF $132,000
FOR THE TOMMY MOE STORM DRAIN SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION
ADMINISTRATION SERVICES

Agenda of: July 26, 2004 Date: July 20, 2004
Originator: Public Works Director
Route to: Department Signature/Date
Police
Recreational and Cultural Services
Library, Museum 72 .
X Public Works
Planning / x ?‘/29/04
X Finance *signature required érﬁx; ;———-—e———'—-
X Clerk %ﬂ %_/%/
REVIEWED BY MAYOR DIANNE M. KELLER: M /V\ : w&\/
FISCAL IMPACT: [X] yes $132,000 or [ ] no Funds Available [ yes [ ] no
Account name/number:  110-4320-432.45-11 $64,000
110-4320-432.45-12 $40,000

110-4320-432.45-CITY  $24,000

SUMMARY STATEMENT: The engineering contract for this project has been
awarded in phases as funding has become available. This contract amendment
represents final engineering services to oversee the project to completion with FY05
funding now available.

STAFF RECOMMENDED ACTION: Council is requested to authorize the contract
amendment for USKH in the amount of $132,000 for the Tommy Moe Storm Drain
System Construction Administration Services.

City of Wasilla AM No. 04-50
Page 1 of 1




